logitech

MX ANYWHERE 3S for Business

Compact Performance Wireless Mouse

Maximize employee productivity with
MX Anywhere 3S for Business. This
compact mouse is designed for mobile
work — from home office to cafe to
airport lounge.

Premium sustainable materials elevate
the work experience while supporting
environmental goals.

MX Anywhere 3S is easily manageable,
scalable, and secure, so it can be
deployed with confidence.

PEAK PERFORMANCE ANYWHERE

MX Anywhere 3S for Business helps employees get more
done, wherever they work. Quiet Click technology helps
them focus, while MagSpeed scrolling and precise tracking
improve productivity and accuracy. Employees can
customize button mapping for even more efficiency'.

MX Anywhere 3S for Business is simple and convenient for
IT, too. Logi Bolt ensures a secure wireless connection. Logi
Options+ software allows IT to manage devices remotely.
And the mouse is compatible with most major OS across
desktops, laptops and tablets, so deployment is a breeze.



MXANYWHERE 3S FOR BUSINESS

DATASHEET

FEATURES

e Logi Bolt secure wireless technology

¢ 8000 DPI tracking on any surface — even glass?

e Quiet Click technology
e MagSpeed scrolling

e Easy Switch button — up to 3 devices

SPECIFICATIONS

Certification
Wireless Connectivity
Wireless Range

Service Life

Reliability

Battery

Battery Indicator
Mouse Tracking

Mouse Tracking DPI
Mouse Buttons

Mouse Scrolling
Mouse Handedness

Easy Switch Button

Part Number

910-006956
910-006957
910-006958
910-006959
920-012065
920-012066
910-006962
910-006963
910-006964
910-006965
910-006966

910-006967

o Multi-OS compatibility

e Mass Deployment

o Certified and available in over 100 countries
e 2 year limited hardware warranty

Global (list available upon request)

Logi Bolt, Bluetooth

10 meters®

10 million clicks

MTTF > 150K Hours
Meantime To Failure of electrical

components

USB-C rechargeable Li-Po (500 mAh)

battery

Yes

Darkfield sensor technology

Maximum value 8000 DPI

6 buttons (Left/Right-click, Back/
Forward, Wheel mode-shift, Middle click)

MagSpeed

Right

Yes, up to three devices

Bar Code

10097855188127
10097855188134
50992061124915
5099206112501
5099206113053
5099206113145
10097855188059
10097855188066
69203779181915
6920377918201
4943765062271

4943765062288

Region
US + Canada
US + Canada

EMEA
EMEA
AP + LAT
AP + LAT
TWKOR
TWKOR
China
China
Japan

Japan

Product Dimension

Packaging Dimension

Packaging Weight

Sustainability

Master Shipper Unit
Storage Temperature
Operating Temperature
Software

Operating Instructions

IT Admin Mass Deploy

Color

Graphite
Pale Gray
Graphite
Pale Gray
Graphite
Pale Gray
Graphite
Pale Gray
Graphite
Pale Gray
Graphite

Pale Gray

Height: 1.35 in (34.4 mm)
Width:2.56 in (65 mm)
Depth: 3.96 in (100.5 mm)
Weight: 3.49 oz (99 g)

Height: 1.77 in (45 mm)
Width:20.59 in (523 mm)
Depth: 6.06 in (154 mm)

5.64 0z (160 g)

Paper Packaging: FSC-certified
78% PCR (graphite)*
61% PCR (pale gray)*

10 pack

-5t0 45°C

0 to 40°C

Logi Options+

QSG sticker on the product

Device firmware updates (DFU's); Logi
Options+ app

COMPATIBILITY

Logi Bolt USB Receiver
Required: Available USB Port

e Windows 10, 11 or later
e macOS 11 or later

o Linux®

o ChromeQOS®

Bluetooth® Low Energy
Required: Bluetooth® Low Energy
technology

o Windows 10, 11 or later
e macOS 11 or later

o Linux®

o ChromeOS®

e iPadQOS 14 or later®

e Android 9.0 or later®

logitech

Contact your reseller or visit logitech.com/business
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