logitech®



MX ANYWHERE 3S for Business

Compact Performance Wireless Mouse

Maximize employee productivity with MX Anywhere 3S for Business. This compact mouse is designed for mobile work — from home office to cafe to airport lounge.

Premium sustainable materials elevate the work experience while supporting environmental goals.

MX Anywhere 3S is easily manageable, scalable, and secure, so it can be deployed with confidence.

PEAK PERFORMANCE ANYWHERE

MX Anywhere 3S for Business helps employees get more done, wherever they work. Quiet Click technology helps them focus, while MagSpeed scrolling and precise tracking improve productivity and accuracy. Employees can customize button mapping for even more efficiency¹.

MX Anywhere 3S for Business is simple and convenient for IT, too. Logi Bolt ensures a secure wireless connection. Logi Options+ software allows IT to manage devices remotely. And the mouse is compatible with most major OS across desktops, laptops and tablets, so deployment is a breeze.

COMPATIBILITY Logi Bolt USB Receiver Required: Available USB Port • Windows 10, 11 or later • macOS 11 or later

Bluetooth® Low Energy Required: *Bluetooth®* Low Energy

Windows 10, 11 or latermacOS 11 or later

Linux⁵
ChromeOS⁵

technology

Linux⁵
ChromeOS⁵
iPadOS 14 or later⁵
Android 9.0 or later⁵

FEATURES

- Logi Bolt secure wireless technology
- 8000 DPI tracking on any surface even glass²
- Quiet Click technology
- MagSpeed scrolling
- Easy Switch button up to 3 devices

SPECIFICATIONS

Multi-OS	compatibility

- Mass Deployment
- Certified and available in over 100 countries
- 2 year limited hardware warranty

Certification Wireless Connectivity	Global (list available upon request) Logi Bolt, Bluetooth 10 meters ³	Product Dimension	Height:1.35 in (34.4 mm) Width: 2.56 in (65 mm) Depth: 3.96 in (100.5 mm) Weight: 3.49 oz (99 g)
Wireless Range	10 meters ³		
Service Life	10 million clicks	Packaging Dimension	Height: 1.77 in (45 mm) Width: 20.59 in (523 mm) Depth: 6.06 in (154 mm)
	MTTF > 150K Hours Meantime To Failure of electrical components		Depth. 0.00 In (134 Min)
Reliability		Packaging Weight	5.64 oz (160 g)
Battery	USB-C rechargeable Li-Po (500 mAh) battery	Sustainability	Paper Packaging: FSC-certified 78% PCR (graphite)⁴ 61% PCR (pale gray)⁴
Battery Indicator	Yes		
Mouse Tracking	Darkfield sensor technology	Master Shipper Unit	10 pack
Mouse macking	Darkheid sensor technology	Storage Temperature	-5 to 45°C
Mouse Tracking DPI	Maximum value 8000 DPI	stolage lemperature	3 10 43 0
Mouse Buttons	6 buttons (Left/Right-click, Back/ Forward, Wheel mode-shift, Middle click)	Operating Temperature	0 to 40°C
		Software	Logi Options+
Mouse Scrolling	MagSpeed		
		Operating Instructions	QSG sticker on the product
Mouse Handedness Right			Device firmware updates (DFU's); Logi
Easy Switch Button	Yes, up to three devices	IT Admin Mass Deploy	Options+ app

Part Number	Bar Code	Region	Color
910-006956	10097855188127	US + Canada	Graphite
910-006957	10097855188134	US + Canada	Pale Gray
910-006958	50992061124915	EMEA	Graphite
910-006959	50992061125011	EMEA	Pale Gray
920-012065	5099206113053	AP + LAT	Graphite
920-012066	5099206113145	AP + LAT	Pale Gray
910-006962	10097855188059	TWKOR	Graphite
910-006963	10097855188066	TWKOR	Pale Gray
910-006964	69203779181915	China	Graphite
910-006965	69203779182011	China	Pale Gray
910-006966	4943765062271	Japan	Graphite
910-006967	4943765062288	Japan	Pale Gray

logitech®

Contact your reseller or visit logitech.com/business

¹Requires Logi Options+ app available on Windows and macOS at logitech.com/optionsplus.

- ² 4 mm minimum glass thickness.
- ³ Wireless range may vary depending on the operating environment and computer setup.
- ⁴ Excludes plastic in printed wiring assembly (PWA), receiver, wire, FFC cable, and packaging.
 ⁵ Device basic functions will be supported without software for systems other than Windows and macOS.

© 2023 Logitech. Logitech, the Logitech logo and other Logitech marks are owned by Logitech and may be registered. The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by Logitech is under license. Windows is a trademark of the Microsoft Corporation. mac20S and iPadOS are a trademark of Apple Inc.. Android and Chrome are trademarks of Google LLC. Linux, USB-C and all other third party trademarks are property of their respective owners. All other trademarks are the properties of their respective owners.

Logitech assumes no responsibility for any errors that may appear in this publication. Product, pricing and feature information contained herein is subject to change without notice